
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

71274
99799

99227
71387

100030
99252

142045
142823

71274
99227

99799
142276

142848
71387

99252
100030

71274
142045

142823
71387

142276
142848

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


